
TULOSO-MIDWAY WARRIORS 
BASKETBALL 

 2024-2025 

 
Day Date   Opponent   Site  9th    JV    Varsity 
Sat Nov. 2   Alumni Game (Scrimmage) T-M    1:00 
Tue Nov. 7   Beeville Scrimmage  Beeville  5:00 6:00 
Tue Nov. 12  Port Aransas    Port A    6:00 
Tue Nov. 19  West Oso    West Oso 5:00 6:15 7:30 
Thur-Sat Nov. 21-23  T-M Sub-Varsity Tournament T-M  TBA TBA  
Fri Nov. 22  CC Science & Technology  T-M    7:00 
Mon Nov. 25  CC King   T-M  11:00 12:15 1:30  
Tue Nov. 26  Gregory Portland   G-P  11:00 12:15 1:30 
Tues Dec. 3   Aransas Pass   T-M  5:00 6:15 7:30  
Thur-Sat Dec. 5-Dec. 7  Needville Tournament Needville   TBA 
Tue Dec. 10  Taft (TA)   T-M   5:30 7:00  
Thurs-Sat Dec 12-14       G-P Wildcat Classic  G-P                 TBA 
Tue Dec. 17  Santa Gertrudis (Toy Drive)  T-M  5:00 6:15 7:30 
Fri Dec. 20  Beeville (PN)    T-M  5:00 6:15 7:30  
Thur-Sat Dec. 26-28  Pride of Texas Tournament T-M    TBA 
Fri Jan. 3   Rockport-Fulton   Rockport 11:00 12:15 1:30 
Tue Jan. 7   Ingleside    Ingleside 5:00 6:15 7:30  
Fri Jan. 10  *Calallen    T-M  6:15 5:00 7:30 
Tue Jan. 14  *Kingsville    Kingsville 6:15 5:00 7:30 
Fri Jan. 17  *Zapata   T-M  6:15 5:00 7:30  
Tues Jan. 21  *Laredo Harmony  T-M   5:00 7:30 
Fri Jan. 24  *Robstown    T-M  5:00 6:15 7:30 
Tues Jan. 28  *Calallen    Calallen 6:15 5:00 7:30 
Fri Jan. 31  *Kingsville (YN)  T-M   6:15 5:00 7:30  
Tue Feb. 4   *Zapata   Zapata  6:15 5:00 7:30 
Fri Feb. 7   *Laredo Harmony  Laredo   5:00 7:30 
Tue Feb. 11  *Robstown   Robstown 5:00 6:15 7:30  
  
       

Feb. 17-19  Bi-District Playoff    TBA 
Feb. 20-22  Area Playoff     TBA 
Feb. 24-25  Regional Quarterfinal Playoff  TBA 
Feb. 28- Mar. 1 Regional Tourney    TBA 
Mar. 6-8        State Tournament   San Antonio Alamodome 

 
*District Game 
 (TA)- Teacher Appreciation 
(PN)- Parents Night 
(YN)- Youth Night 
 
Head Coach: Tres Garcia     Superintendent: Steve VanMatre 
Assistant Coach:  Aaron Rodriguez, Robert Martinez  Principal: Gabriel Alvarado 
Athletic Director: James Villarreal    Athletic Trainers: Ismael Villarreal,  
                   Cecilia Butler 


